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No. of SIheep on

April 80,
isiie.

April 30,
1897.

Hunter, Mrs. Mary Ann, Charlton
Innes, W., Pigeon Buy
Janice, J. J., Okain's Bay
Jensen, K., Gebbie's Valley
JolniBon, M. A., Wainui
Jones, Albert, Long Bay Road
Jones, Joeiah, Little River
Kay, C. P., Little Akaloa
Kay, G. R., Little River
Kay, T., Okain's Bay
Kearney, G., Grough s Bay, Long Bay Road ...
Keenan, M., Little River
Kennedy, Duncan, Wainui
Knight, A. C, Barry's Bay
Knight, Frank, Barry's Bay
Knight, J. T., Le lion's Bay
Knox, G., Akaroa
Kolloweki, Antonio, German Bay
Latter, Robert, Barry's Bay
Lazaretto, Alexander, Ataahua
Le Lievre, Eugeno, Akaroa
Le Li.vre, B. E., Akaroa
Le Lievre, F., Akaroa
Leonardo, A. 1?.,Le Bon'a
Lewthwaite, John, Little River
Lyall, C. and R., Pigeon Bay
Maekay, W., Duvauchelle
Maekay, W., Wainui
Macpliail, A. A., Lo Bon's Bay
Maepliail, Archibald, Island Bay, Wainui ...
Manson, 8, (Executors of), Teddington
Marshal], A. and G., Little Akaloa
Marshall, Miss C, Pigeon Bay
Masefield, V. V., Long Bay Road
Mason, Mrs., Okain's
McDonald, Coll, Wainui
McHale, Henry, Raupo, Little Akaloa
Mellale, W. and T., Fern Bank, Chorlton ...
Mclntosh, A. II., Little Akaloa
McKay, George, Melness, Pigeon Bay
MonzioB, J. II., Macintosh Bay, Lyttelton ...
Mcnzies, Stephen, Little Akaloa
Menzies, W,, Lyttelton
Montgomery, YV., Little River
Moore, Charles, Okain's Bay
Moore, John, Okain's Bay
Mora, Mary, German Bay
Morten, R. M., Ahuriri (Christcliurcli)
Murray, G., Gebbie's Valley
Narbey, Francis, Long Bay, Akaroa
Narby, F.,jun., Akaroa
Nowbiggin, John, Wainui
Newton, J. R., Akai'oa
Niblett, II., Wainui
Nutt, S., Little River
Odell, Or., German Bay
Oldbridge, Thomas, Le Bon's Bay
Osborno, E., Little River
Parkineon, A. J., Gebbie's Flat
Parkinson, Jolm, Ataahua
Parkineon, T. H. (Executors of), Ataabua ...
Parkinson, W., Ataahua
Paton, Robert, Hilltop, Barry's Bay
Paton, William, jun.,Pigeon Bay
Perham, Luke, Wainui
Pettigrew, G., Duvauchelle
Pettigrew, John, Pigeon Bay
Piper, H. W., Duvauchelle
Pope, C, Purau Pah, Lyttelton
Porter, J., Akaroa
Porter, J. and T., Akaroa
Price, J.,Kelvin Grove, Ataahua
Bedford, E. and G. G., Gebbie's Valley ...
Radford, H., Gebbie's Valley
Radf'ord, John, Gobbie'sValley
Rasmusson, H. P., Le Bon's Bay
Reed, John, Little River
Reid, J., jun., Wainui
Rhodes, Bros., Flea Bay, Akaroa
Rhodes, William, Akaroa
Bidder, F. C, Gebbie's Valley
Roberts, A. F., Long Bay Road
Savage, R., Pigeon Bay
Saxton, G. H., Robinson's Bay
Scott, Edward, Le Bon'e Bay

104
296

33
87
24

606

35
241
41

Nil
Nil
504
*fl

1070
Nil
Nil
432

14
1275
1430
398

34116
87

Nil
111 1
153
475

486
1250

4
796
272

29
30

808
1800
2998

80
987

2037
193

(■68
274
497
38 i
501

6291
940

1220
3649

4

1848
8H5

8
476

6
1264.
2059

3577
9

18
1328

475
4755
1185

9
773
590

41
30

1999
3253

4(i
1117
2395

193
898
309
56(3
850
573

7536
1009
865

4690
21
IS

1242
3996

490
4520

792
140
602
22

704
393
284

430
17060

1396
183
450
289

3480

Nil
1317
4*00
1909
4187

889
133

796
14

1212
396
276
896
353
3(10

16400
3 0

12
1385

80
370
228

361)1
39

298
397

8500
295

84
293

19
335

1290
4708
Nil
3(13

4000
62

5079
Nil

388
380

3531
238
82

384
22

365
1662
4095

60

5058
32

6025
97

So.oCS
April 30,

1888.

Sheep on

April 30,
1897.

Scott, Eli, Pigeon Bay
Sefton, H. 0., Okain's Bay
Shadbolt, B. (Executors of), Duvauohelle
Shadbolt, B , Long Bay Road
Shuttle-worth, S., Chorlton
Small, A., Governor's Bay
Sprngge, F. A. G., Wainui
Sprngge, II. W., Port Levy
Stanbury, G., Little River
Stewart, It. A., Barry's Bay
Symes, W. 0. J., Le Bon's Bay
Tait, S. F., Teddington
'11 lacker, J.E. (Executors of), Okain's Bay ...
Thompson, George, Little River
Townshend, Edward, Governor's Buy
Turner, J.,Wsiinui
Vogan, George, Duvauchello
Waghorn, Broa., Little Akaloii
Wallis, George, Governor's Bay
Ware, T. G., Okain's Bay
Wham, Mrs. R., Okain's Bay
Wheeler, Matthew, Church, Gebbie'e Flat, ...
White, G., Pigeon Bay
White, H., Little River
Wilson Brothers, Teddington
Wright, A., Akaroa
Wright and Hooker, Wainui
Wright, Luke, Island Bay, Wainui
Wright, Mrs. .Tamos, Wainui
Wright, W., Barry's Bay

103
3

1520
1527
209

48
1624
1278
200
7()0
279
194.

60:'3
10
30
65

'I.
3505

355
72
10

384
8

1191
3201

4

60
Nil
1822
1595

171
98

1145
Nil
230
500
298
104

4160
18

Nil
!)2

Nil
4000

864
8

Nil
376
30
12

2500
Nil
3 201
579

Nil
25

1796
30

272,497 265037
SELWYN COUNTY

(In Christclmrch Subdivision).
Abbott, William, Clifton, Southbridge
Acton-Adams, W., Island F, Christchurdi .Adam, G. T., Prebbleton
Adams, Charles, Greendale
Adams, J., Killincliy
Adams, T. W., Offord, Greendale
Adams, Mrs. W., Southbridge
Adams, William, Dunsandel
Addington, George Courtenay
Aldridge, Albert, Dunsandel
Alexander, M., Harewood Road
Alexander, W. J., Lakeside
Allen, Alexander, (Executors of), Killinchy
Allen, Willia.in, Grange, Irvvell
Ainyes, ,T. O., Hornby
Amyes, S. H., Luke View, Irwell
Anderson, A. and J., Leeston
Anderson, Andrew, Leeston
Anderson, H., Prebbleton
Anderson, J. D., Yaldhurst
Auderton, T., Halkett
Anderson, W., Prebbleton
Anderson, William, Lakeeide
Andrew, F. J., Springston
Andrew, P. and W., Springston
Andrew, W. B., jun., Southbridge
Andrew, W. B., Springston nnd Grcenpiirk
Archer, Thomas, Annat
Arden, W., Lincoln
Armstrong, W., Broadfield
Ashworth, A., Addington, Chrietchurch
Atkinson, Mary Jane, Springfield
Austin Brothers, Sheffield
Austin, J., Sheffield
Bailey, A., Templeton
Bailey, C, Templeton
Bailey, Frank, Templeton
Bailey, G,. Irwell
Bailey, Joseph, Templeton
Bailey, Samuel, Templeton
Bailey, T., Templeton
Bailey, William, Templeton
Baker, &., Greenpark
Baker, G. T., The Downs, Hororata
Baker, W , Addington
Balfour, V\ illiam, Russell's Flat
Ballagh, Henry, Hororata
Ballagh, S., Leeston
Ballan, Thomas, Waddington
Ballantyie, Mrs., Eiocarton

L168
7758

324
81

2037
18
47

749
277
26
25

250
1380

92
563

lfi
172
198
32
57

488
708
398

799
9150

30
223
162

2097
13
95

1060
367

24
Nil

270
1792

142
471

50
8

290
190

Nil
198
300
789
304
375

1803
200
295
153

14
255

Nil
702

1156
255
142

588
180
528

97
495

3
279
150
228
290
110
200

Nil

1700
•A

182
114

8
358

48
127

1071
296
3S5
4> H)
178
360
l<.);!
395

3
192
13!)
I!):1
295
122
142
40
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